
Thank you for your interest in Indiana’s Adoption Program. This map shows the  
adoption consultants who coordinate adoption information for their teams.

For more information, visit www.indianaadoptionprogram.org  
or call toll-free 1-888-25-ADOPT.

Adoption Consultants Map
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 Ivraline Applewhite
219-250-0957
Ivraline.Applewhite@dcs.IN.gov

 Sarah Moyer
574-780-5572
Sarah.Moyer@dcs.IN.gov

 Michelle Nell
219-851-3174
Michelle.Nell@dcs.IN.gov

 Ashley Dicke
260-414-2095
Ashley.Dicke@dcs.IN.gov

 Carrie Snider
765-412-1830
Carrie.Snider@dcs.IN.gov

 Jillian Williams
260-415-4383
Jillian.Williams@dcs.IN.gov

 Steve Oetting
765-639-8622
Stephen.Oetting@dcs.IN.gov

 Suzanne Welch
812-229-1205
Suzanne.Welch@dcs.IN.gov

 Amanda Brown
765-719-3621
Amanda.Brown@dcs.IN.gov

 Ann Arvidson
765-422-8338
Ann.Arvidson@dcs.IN.gov

 Chad Shewman
317-670-7432
Chad.Shewman@dcs.IN.gov

 Ashley Taylor
765-425-9204
Ashley.Taylor@dcs.IN.gov

 Heather Click
812-593-2763
Shannon.Click@dcs.IN.gov

 Denise Donaldson
812-564-1834
Denise.Donaldson@dcs.IN.gov

 Bailey Bode
317-450-9866
Bailey.Bode@dcs.IN.gov

 Jennifer.Carroll
812-216-1936
Jennifer.Carroll@dcs.IN.gov

 Jodi Straus
812-459-0773
Jodi.Straus@dcs.IN.gov

 Brenda Stoner
812-582-9231
Brenda.Stoner@dcs.IN.gov

 Brittany Meagher
812-569-3540
Brittany.Meagher@dcs.IN.gov

North Supervisor (1-7, 9, 11)
Kandice Moore
260-409-8203
Kandice.Moore@dcs.IN.gov
South Supervisor (8, 10, 12-18)
Jenna Hay
812-564-8077
Jenna.Hay@dcs.IN.gov
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